LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
BONNEWIYN G & F
BONNEWIYN G & F
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
FIXELLES FRANC.
VD BOSSCHE JP
BONNEWIYN G & F
BONNEWIYN G & F
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
VD BOSSCHE JP
WINDERICKX LUC
BADOT PAUL
BONNEWIYN G & F
BONNEWIYN G & F
BADOT PAUL
DUBRU ANTHONY
BADOT PAUL
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
DUBRU ANTHONY
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT R & F
WINDERICKX LUC
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
DUBRU ANTHONY
EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
WINDERICKX LUC
WINDERICKX LUC
WINDERICKX LUC
LEIRE GASTON
EECKHOUDT CH.
WALLEZ ALFRED
FIXELLES FRANC.
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT CH.
FIXELLES FRANC.
BONNEWIYN G & F
WINDERICKX LUC
VD BOSSCHE JP
FIXELLES FRANC.
BONNEWIYN G & F

Loc.

BIERGHES
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
LEMBEEK
LEMBEEK
BIERGHES
SAINTES
LEMBEEK

20170902 - PONT - JEUNES - LE PROGRES
DU 02/09/17

: 09'55''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

171139904
171139711
172137641
172137624
171135236
171135210
172003588
171135232
171139723
171139939
172137626
172137623
172003590
172003591
171139704
171139816
171083070
171083082
171139925
172127061
171135211
172137613
172137643
172003589
171139839
172003587
171139840
171135125
171139812
172003594
171135121
171139735
171139701
171139703
171139825
171135108
171135124
172127051
172127066
171139731
172004121
171083084
171135305
171139712
172003598
171083059
171139741
172137640
172127053
171139916
171139734
172137625

engages : 13 104 pP
Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
3/ 12 12.38.571 1 0 190026
5/ 10 12.40.430 O 0 191755
3/ 12 12.43.460 O 0 195246
1/ 12 12.43.470 O 0 2

18/ 18 12.42.230 O 0 192135
2/ 18 12.42.270 O 0 2

6/ 18 12.42.280 O 0 3

9/ 18 12.43.410 O 0 4

3/ 10 12.44.070 O 0

3/ 7 12.42.551 1 0 189942
6/ 12 12.47.520 O 0 3

7/ 12 12.47.530 O 0 4

10/ 18 12.45.100 O 0 5

13/ 18 12.45.170 O 0 6

1/ 10 12.45.030 O 0 3

4/ 12 12.43.411 1 0 2

6/ 8 12.44.169 0 1 190656
1/ 8 12.44.189 O 1 2

1/ 7 12.43.461 1 0 2

5/ 12 12.50.200 O 0 196300
15/ 18 12.47.360 O 0 7

5/ 12 12.50.560 O 0 5

9/ 12 12.51.220 O 0 6

12/ 18 12.49.150 O 0 8

5/ 12 12.47.211 1 0 3

7/ 18 12.49.240 O 0 9

9/ 12 12.47.341 1 0 4

4/ 4 12.48.270 O 0 190937
2/ 12 12.48.011 1 0 5

3/ 18 12.50.010 O 0 10

2/ 4 12.48.580 O 0 2

9/ 12 12.54.050 O 0 2

10/ 10 12.50.430 O 0 4

2/ 10 12.50.440 O 0 5

8/ 12 12.49.271 1 0 6

1/ 4 12.50.240 O 0 3

3/ 4 12.50.390 0 0 4

1/ 12 12.55.390 O 0 3

7/ 12 12.55.460 O 0 4

8/ 12 12.56.420 O 0 5

2/ 4 12.56.440 O 0 196095
2/ 8 12.52.049 O 1 3

1/ 6 12.52.330 0 0 191011
8/ 10 12.54.080 O 0 6

8/ 18 12.54.460 O 0 11

5/ 8 12.53.379 0 1 4

9/ 10 12.55.050 O 0 7

10/ 12 12.59.140 O 0 7

11/ 12 13.00.180 O 0 6

2/ 7 12.54.221 1 0 3

4/ 10 12.56.140 O 0 8

8/ 12 13.00.160 O 0 8

Pge p

Vitesse

1159.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1139.
1133.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1119.
1113.
1109.
1107.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1091.
1091.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1080.
1079.
1076.
1075.
1070.
1068.
1067.
1064.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1053.

0344
1233
8968
7871
8765
4172
3007

Heure -800



